TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 250
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 250
Page 1 | 6
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A)
PURPOSE OF USE

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 250-F55 730362 MEATEC E 250-F55 730366 2000 55 7.00
MEATEC V 250-F55 730364 MEATEC E 250-F55 730368 1000 55 3.50
MEATEC V 250-F55 730558 MEATEC E 250-F55 730562 500 55 1.80
MEATEC V 250-F70 730564 MEATEC E 250-F70 730574 2000 70 7.50
MEATEC V 250-F70 730566 MEATEC E 250-F70 730576 1000 70 3.70
MEATEC V 250-F70 730570 MEATEC E 250-F70 720580 500 70 1.90
MEATEC V 250-F90 730370 MEATEC E 250-F90 730374 2000 90 8.00
MEATEC V 250-F90 730372 MEATEC E 250-F90 730376 1000 90 4.00
MEATEC V 250-F90 730586 MEATEC E 250-F90 730590 500 90 2.00
MEATEC V 250-F100 730592 MEATEC E 250-F100 730602 2000 100 8.40
MEATEC V 250-F100 730594 MEATEC E 250-F100 730604 1000 100 4.20
MEATEC V 250-F100 730598 MEATEC E 250-F100 730608 500 100 2.10
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 250

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 250-V55-90 730692 MEATEC E 250-V55-90 730702 2000 55-90 7.80
MEATEC V 250-V55-90 730694 MEATEC E 250-V55-90 730704 1000 55-90 4.00
MEATEC V 250-V55-90 730698 MEATEC E 250-V55-90 730708 500 55-90 2.00
MEATEC V 250-V90-150 730712 MEATEC E 250-V90-150 730722 2000 90-150 9.80
MEATEC V 250-V90-150 730714 MEATEC E 250-V90-150 730724 1000 90-150 5.00
MEATEC V 250-V90-150 730718 MEATEC E 250-V90-150 730728 500 90-150 2.60
MEATEC 250 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODY WITH VERTICAL DRAIN Ø 110 MM, FIXED AND VARIABLE
HEIGHTS, GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 250-F55/A 730556 MEATEC E 250-F55/A 730560 1000 55 3.70
MEATEC V 250-F70/A 730568 MEATEC E 250-F70/A 730578 1000 70 3.90
MEATEC V 250-F90/A 730584 MEATEC E 250-F90/A 730588 1000 90 4.20
MEATEC V 250-F100/A 730596 MEATEC E 250-F100/A 730606 1000 100 4.40
MEATEC V 250-V55-90/A 730696 MEATEC E 250-V55-90/A 730706 1000 55-90 4.20
MEATEC V 250-V90-150/A 730716 MEATEC E 250-V90-150/A 730726 1000 90-150 5.20
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 250
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 250
Page 4 | 6

MEATEC 250 END CAPS, FIXED AND VARIABLE HEIGHTS
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 250-F55.SE End cap 730394 MEATEC E 250-F55.SE End cap 730398 55 0.12
MEATEC V 250-F70.SE End cap 730572 MEATEC E 250-F70.SE End cap 730582 70 0.16
MEATEC V 250-F90.SE End cap 730396 MEATEC E 250-F90.SE End cap 730400 90 0.19
MEATEC V 250-F100.SE End cap 730600 MEATEC E 250-F100.SE End cap 730610 100 0.19
MEATEC V 250-V55-90.SE End cap 730700 MEATEC E 250-V55-90.SE End cap 730710 55-90 0.24
MEATEC V 250-V90-150.SE End cap 730720 MEATEC E 250-V90-150.SE End cap 730730 90-150 0.36
MEATEC 250-V90-150.SE MEATEC 250-V55-90.SE MEATEC 250-F55.SE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 250
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 250